Status Date
3/17/25 1:23 PM
9/9/24 5:43 AM
6/6/24 5:43 AM
2/20/24 4:58 AM
10/12/23 10:43 AM
6/29/23 9:29 AM
5/10/23 10:43 AM
2/27/23 11:50 AM
11/2/22 2:42 PM
11/2/22 2:42 PM
4/1/22 7:53 AM
12/11/21 6:23 AM

Work Order
24-917467
23-603037
24-66802
24-174232
23-1034941
23-650831
23-482424
22-1114932
22-329002
22-847532
22-282881
21-1069984

Repair Facility

Description

LO-2 500 HR SERVICE AND INSPECTION

LO-2 500 HR SERVICE AND INSPECTION

LO-2 500 HR SERVICE AND INSPECTION

LO-2 REPLACE BRAKE SHOES AND CLEAN.

LO-2 HAND BRAKE INOP. REPLACED WITH NEW
LO-2 BRAKE SHOE REPLACEMENT AND ADJUSTMENT
LO-2 BROKEN WIRES. LOCO WONT MOVE.

LO-2 500 HR SERVICE AND INSPECTION

LO-2 500 HR SERVICE AND INSPECTION

LO-2 SERVICE AND REPAIR

LO-2 PAINT, REMOTE LIGHTING AND DECALS
LO-2 OVER TRAVEL INSTALL

Component
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

Reason for Repair
PM
PM
PM
R/O
R/O
PM
R/O
PM
PM
R/O
R/O
R/O

Work Accomplished
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL



	List of Work Orders

